Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
Cor-TC Rheda (1026377)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Am Kleikamp 12, 33378 Rheda-Wiedenbriick
T0524245931F 052424102933

Sportwart/in
Klindt, Rene
T 01722634443 rene.klindt@me.com

Jugendwart/in
Hunnefeld, Fiona
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Herren 50 4er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Ralf Hunnefeld
m 0157 588 71 813; r.huennefeld@ctc-rheda.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Faustini, Jauffrey (FRA D)
Mortensen, Peter (DEN D)

Kimmel, Thorsten

Kappel-Sudbrock, Stefan

Hiinnefeld, Ralf

Schulte-Rebbelmund, Gero

Mangel, Helmut
Roéwekamp, Udo
Moller, Frank

Mast, Andreas
Lerch, Carsten
Rolef, Dieter

Korth, Volker
Ackfeld, Bernhard
Kinder, Jurgen
Ebbrecht, Reinhard
Dr. Lesching, Adrian
Schutzdeller, Markus
Domer, Werner
Hodgson, lan (GBR¥*)
Nordemann, Bernd
Tenberken, Thomas
Kober, Dirk
Goldner, Markus
Holtmann, Wim
Jankowski, Peter
Stuckstedte, Marco

ID-Nr.

17251042
16902446
16700578
16900724
16800425
16401203
15201440
16500312
17100196
16700303
17200115
15500880
15901102
16000990
15501582
16201179
15901343
16301700
15501506
16200797
15801245
16404017
16593480
17284140
17284630
16401132
17401119

DR-Sen.

LK10,9
LK11,5
LK12,7
LK13,4
LK13,8
LK14,2
LK16,0
LK16,8
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK18,4
LK19,9
LK20,2
LK21,2
LK22,1
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK23,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
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